Mid Morning Break

Buttered Toast
Hash Brown
Porridge

Sausage Roll
Pizza Slice

Grilled Bacon Bap
Sausage Cob
Pretzel

Sweet Waffle
Breakfast Pastries

Hot Meals
Daily Hot Main Meal

Protein Salad

Deli Salads

Side Salad

Fruit Pot
Homebake
Homemade Cakes
Dessert Pot

Drinks

Still Water 500ml
Radnor Fizz 330ml
Juice Carton

Radnor Water

Aqua Splash 330ml
Flavoured Milk 200ml

£0.25
£0.50
£1.00
£1.20
£1.20
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.10

£2.60

From £2.60
From £2.60
From £0.55
From £0.85
From £0.90
From £1.00
From £0.85

£0.65
£0.85
£0.50
£0.65
£0.65
£0.85

Chilled Deli Kitchen

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Deli Bagel

Basic Salad
Protein Salad
Deli Salads

Side Salad

Fruit Pot
Dessert Pot

Hot Deli Kitchen

Margherita Slice
Loaded Slice

Made to Order Hot Wrap

Plain Pasta

Pasta and Sauce
Pasta, Sauce & Cheese
Plain Jacket

Plus 1 Filling & Salad
Plus 2 Fillings & Salad
Additional Fillings
Toasted Panini

From
From

From

From
From
From
From
From
From

Voulez Poulet Chicken Special

Meal Deal

£1.75
£2.00
£2.40
£2.20
£2.40
£2.40
£1.25
£2.60
£2.60
£0.55
£0.85
£0.85

£1.20
£2.00
£2.20
£2.00
£2.20
£2.60
£1.30
£1.85
£2.40
£0.60
£2.30
£2.60

£2.90

Any main meal / baguette / hot
wrap / panini / 2 filling jacket
PLUS any water OR homebake

TARIFF



