DELI<u>kitchen</u>

Mid Morning Break

Buttered Toast	£0.25
Hash Brown	£0.50
Porridge	£1.00
Sausage Roll	£1.20
Pizza Slice	£1.20
Grilled Bacon Bap	£1.50
Sausage Cob	£1.50
Pretzel	£1.00
Sweet Waffle	£1.00
Breakfast Pastries	£1.10

Hot Meals

Daily Hot Main Meal	£2.60
Protein Salad	From £2.60
Deli Salads	From £2.60
Side Salad	From £0.55
Fruit Pot	From £0.85
Homebake	From £0.90
Homemade Cakes	From £1.00
Dessert Pot	From £0.85

Drinks

Still Water 500ml	£0.65
Radnor Fizz 330ml	£0.85
Juice Carton	£0.50
Radnor Water	£0.65
Aqua Splash 330ml	£0.65
Flavoured Milk 200ml	£0.85

Chilled Deli Kitchen

Just Sandwiches	From £1.75
Classic Sandwiches	From £2.00
Deli Sandwiches	£2.40
Deli Baguettes	From £2.20
Deli Wrap	£2.40
Deli Bagel	£2.40
Basic Salad	From £1.25
Protein Salad	From £2.60
Deli Salads	From £2.60
Side Salad	From £0.55
Fruit Pot	From £0.85
Dessert Pot	From £0.85

Hot Deli Kitchen

Margherita Slice	£1.20
Loaded Slice	£2.00
Made to Order Hot Wrap	£2.20
Plain Pasta	£2.00
Pasta and Sauce	£2.20
Pasta, Sauce & Cheese	£2.60
Plain Jacket	£1.30
Plus 1 Filling & Salad	£1.85
Plus 2 Fillings & Salad	£2.40
Additional Fillings	£0.60
Toasted Panini	£2.30
Voulez Poulet Chicken Special	£2.60

Meal Deal

Any main meal / baguette / hot wrap / panini / 2 filling jacket **PLUS** any water **OR** homebake

TARIFF

£2.90